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A001450934 HIRU  HALDER Male No  1  1 1 SC  10  388.00  95.00  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002125155 JOITA  ROY Female No  2 2 UR  21  382.00  93.00  6241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002236718 BARSA  SINGH Female No  3 3 UR  8  382.00  92.00  6668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002231296 PIJUSH  GHOSH Male No  4  1 4 OBC-B  11  381.00  91.00  6676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002263793 SHREYASRI  DAS Female No  5  2 5 OBC-B  4  381.00  85.00  6456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001984872 AMRITA  PRAMANIK Female No  6 6 UR  6  380.00  89.00  6378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001137932 SUBHAMITA  NATH Female No  7  3 7 OBC-B  4  380.00  88.00  6308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000454335 TRISHA  PRADHAN Female No  8 8 UR  15  379.00  92.00  6870.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001109487 SAFINA  TARANNUM Female No  9 9 UR  11  379.00  91.00  7062.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001179464 HASIBUR  RAHAMAN Male No  10 10 UR  4  379.00  91.00  7008.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001193250 SYED ASAD RAZA Male No  11 11 UR  6  379.00  90.00  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000294338 ARGHYADEB  MANDAL Male No  12  4 12 OBC-B  9  375.00  80.00  6913.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001642718 TANMOYEE  SARMA Female No  13 13 UR  3  374.00  90.00  6472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001786914 SRIJITA  DAS Female No  14  2 14 SC  5  373.00  85.00  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000436717 MONALI  CHAKRAH Female No  15 15 UR  14  373.00  83.00  6500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001482321 LAHANA  BHATTACHARYA Female No  16 16 UR  24  371.00  86.00  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002386463 SOUMILI  MUKHERJEE Female No  17 17 UR  14  371.00  83.00  6379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414682 SOUMIK  MONDAL Male No  18  3 18 SC  1  369.00  84.00  6699.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002306401 ANIK  GHOSH Male No  19  5 19 OBC-B  25  367.00  89.00  6178.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000820156 JOYJIT  DAS Male No  20  4 20 SC  10  367.00  76.00  6244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002171818 RISHIN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  21 21 UR  9  365.00  87.00  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001839983 BIPRA  BISWAS Male No  22  5 22 SC  3  365.00  80.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001325107 BRATADIPA  KUILA Female No  23 23 UR  18  364.00  87.00  6859.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001962238 AGNIK  SAWOO Male No  24 24 UR  18  364.00  87.00  6667.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002417649 RICHA  MANDAL Female No  25 25 UR  13  364.00  86.00  6296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002129083 TANIA  SARKAR Female No  26 26 UR  6  363.00  83.00  6353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000511854 ANKITA  DEBANSHI Female No  27 27 UR  7  363.00  80.00  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001826257 JAYETA  HASDA Female No  28  1 28 ST  6  363.00  75.00  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001535328 APURBA  NASKAR Male No  29  6 29 SC  1  362.00  86.00  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000481084 SATHI  DHALI Female No  30  7 30 SC  13  362.00  80.00  6535.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515482 KAMALIKA  PAUL Female No  31 31 UR  10  361.00  65.00  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001245502 IRTAQA  KALIM Female No  32 32 UR  3  360.00  80.00  6161.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002200711 ISHANA  RAI Female No  33  6 33 OBC-B  10  359.00  85.00  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001144678 NAWANG  TAMANG Male No  34  2 34 ST  6  359.00  81.00  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001926211 NABANITA  ROY Female No  35  8 35 SC  3  359.00  80.00  6562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000188903 BEDIKA  MARDI Female No  36  3 36 ST  1  357.00  86.00  6594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002131580 PRARTHANA  MISHRA Female No  37 37 UR  14  357.00  72.00  6185.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000287001 ABHIK  SEN Male No  38 38 UR  5  355.00  81.00  6826.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002417840 MD  RAIF Male No  39 39 UR  11  355.00  75.00  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002162047 SAIKAT  PANDIT Male No  40  9 40 SC  7  354.00  84.00  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001659965 KAHKASHA  FIRDAUS Female No  41 41 UR  3  354.00  79.00  6214.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000390027 SURYA  BHATTACHARJEE Male No  42 42 UR  2  354.00  78.00  6699.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000115609 SUPRITI  DUTTA Female No  43 43 UR  6  354.00  74.00  6639.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000199041 ADITI  KUMARI Female No  44 44 UR  23  354.00  59.00  6478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001154105 SAMPREET  DALUI Male No  45  10 45 SC  10  352.00  74.00  6273.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001919777 FATMA  ALAM Female No  46 46 UR  9  351.00  80.00  6598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000936785 SHRUTI  SAHA Female No  47  7 47 OBC-B  6  351.00  75.00  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000002323 ANICKET  BARDHAN Male No  48 48 UR  8  350.00  69.00  6307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000740616 SREYASHI  NANDI Female No  49 49 UR  14  349.00  80.00  6749.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001008200 TUSHAR  PRAMANIK Male No  50  11 50 SC  8  348.00  81.00  6807.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000244241 ISHIKA  SAHA Female No  51 51 UR  4  348.00  78.00  6784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002104627 PROGYA MANI HALDER Female No  52 52 UR  11  347.00  84.00  6895.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001465754 HARSH VARDHAN VERMA Male No  53 53 UR  7  347.00  70.00  6544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000878684 TAMOGHNA  ROY Male No  54 54 UR  2  346.00  81.00  6490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000291562 INDRAKSHI  DEY Female No  55 55 UR  21  345.00  70.00  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001412985 ANKITA  DAS Female No  56  12 56 SC  12  344.00  78.00  6335.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000352755 TRISHA  GHOSH Female No  57 57 UR  5  344.00  60.00  6994.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001640759 SRILEKHA  MITRA Female No  58 58 UR  11  344.00  48.00  6451.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081209 KOMAL  GUPTA Female No  59 59 UR  9  342.00  77.00  6718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002276794 NIHARIKA  SARKAR Female No  60  13 60 SC  24  342.00  47.00  6370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001948601 JASMIN  KHATUN Female No  61 61 UR  5  341.00  80.00  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000795294 TAMALIKA  GHOSH Female No  62 62 UR  20  341.00  77.00  6347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000603372 RAHUL  PAUL Male No  63 63 UR  6  341.00  72.00  6718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001177405 SOHAM  MUKHERJEE Male No  64 64 UR  12  340.00  74.00  6753.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000358869 PRITY  SOREN Female No  65  4 65 ST  6  340.00  73.00  7001.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001342786 NEHA  PARVIN Female No  66  1 66 OBC-A  12  340.00  73.00  6969.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001176467 SUBHAM  GHOSH Male No  67 67 UR  3  340.00  70.00  6565.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001690428 SANJEEV  YADAV Male No  68 68 UR  4  339.00  74.00  6447.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001550227 SAGAR  BHOWMICK Male No  69  8 69 OBC-B  6  338.00  78.00  6742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000154464 TRIPTI  KARMAKAR Female No  70  14 70 SC  5  338.00  78.00  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000366031 SOHAM  ROY Male No  71 71 UR  6  338.00  74.00  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000916538 SAGAR  KARMAKAR Male No  72 72 UR  6  337.00  80.00  6811.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001620037 DEBRANJAN  BISWAS Male No  73 73 UR  18  337.00  77.00  6915.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001913724 RIMJHIM  TUNGA Female No  74 74 UR  6  336.00  60.00  6348.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000191517 SOUMAK  GANGULY Male No  75 75 UR  7  336.00  54.00  6533.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000468685 KRITIKA  SAHA Female No  76  9 76 OBC-B  13  335.00  76.00  6741.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000043917 SAPTARSHEE  GHOSH Male No  77 77 UR  3  335.00  72.00  6452.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001116367 PURNIMA  SHAW Female No  78 78 UR  6  334.00  81.00  6336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001656590 HEBA  NESAR Female No  79  2 79 OBC-A  9  334.00  71.00  7157.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001840462 MEHEBUB  ALAM Male No  80 80 UR  6  334.00  67.00  6889.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000129880 SMITH  NASKAR Male No  81  15 81 SC  7  332.00  77.00  6724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001971857 DEBAPRIYA  KARMAKAR Female No  82 82 UR  10  332.00  72.00  6203.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000988620 ANANYA  SAMANTA Female No  83 83 UR  9  332.00  65.00  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001035043 PARNA  SAHA Female No  84  16 84 SC  9  331.00  79.00  6993.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001244220 PROTIM  MONDAL Male No  85 85 UR  19  331.00  75.00  6917.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002283190 MD MUZAMMIL ANSARI Male No  86 86 UR  4  331.00  72.00  7658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001101806 SRESTHA  MUKHERJEE Female No  87 87 UR  8  330.00  72.00  6293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001893540 ALIPRIYA  DAS Female No  88 88 UR  17  330.00  56.00  6434.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001542996 ADHIRAJ  BHATTACHARYYA Male No  89 89 UR  14  328.00  74.00  6551.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000076607 PRATIK  BAGDAS Male No  90  17 90 SC  7  328.00  73.00  6545.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001203172 SANGHITA  DAS Female No  91  18 91 SC  7  328.00  70.00  6499.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000399723 SWARNAVO  SARKAR Male No  92  19 92 SC  3  327.00  72.00  6055.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002083458 YUMN  DAS Female No  93 93 UR  20  326.00  75.00  6277.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000314091 PIYUSH  NANDI Male No  94  10 94 OBC-B  7  326.00  74.00  6705.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001983401 SUBHAM  MONDAL Male No  95 95 UR  2  326.00  70.00  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001551817 KONKONA  DAS Female No  96 96 UR  13  326.00  70.00  6399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001020855 MEGHA  DAS Female No  97 97 UR  12  325.00  71.00  6626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001795298 KAUSHAL  GHOSH Male No  98  11 98 OBC-B  21  324.00  74.00  6350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001229121 RAJSHREE  DUTTA Female No  99 99 UR  9  323.00  70.00  6728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063125 AYUSHI  ROY Female No  100 100 UR  13  322.00  75.00  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000489220 EASHA  NASKAR Female No  101  20 101 SC  10  322.00  50.00  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000365068 DEBAYAN  SARDAR Male No  102  21 102 SC  6  320.00  71.00  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395251 DEVASHISH  HANSDA Male No  103 103 UR  18  319.00  71.00  6494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002045061 RAJDWIP  SARKAR Male No  104 104 UR  5  318.00  73.00  6755.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001071488 NEHA  SHIL Female No  105  12 105 OBC-B  7  318.00  64.00  6897.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000300501 KUHELI  BISWAS Female No  106 106 UR  7  316.00  68.00  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002114008 ANKITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  107 107 UR  5  316.00  65.00  6660.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002435332 ADITYA  MONDAL Male No  108 108 UR  3  315.00  67.00  6884.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002114094 BARSHA  ROY Female No  109 109 UR  2  315.00  67.00  6704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001083660 SUMIT  RAM Male No  110 110 UR  2  314.00  63.00  6791.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001068677 DEEPTAYAN  ACHARYA Male No  111 111 UR  6  313.00  70.00  6533.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002105408 SUBHADEEP  PAUL Male No  112  13 112 OBC-B  18  312.00  46.00  6418.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001636684 SONALI  DAS Female No  113  22 113 SC  9  312.00  44.00  6544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002429165 DEBABRATA  MONDAL Male No  114  23 114 SC  9  311.00  71.00  6748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000196333 AYUSH  ROY Male No  115 115 UR  4  309.00  70.00  6218.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001963214 SHREYANKA  SARKAR Female No  116 116 UR  2  309.00  53.00  7484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001955533 SOHINI  DAS Female No  117 117 UR  2  308.00  64.00  6540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748698 MEHHUL  DAS Female No  118 118 UR  5  308.00  59.00  6186.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000034590 ANGSHU  GHOSH Male No  119  14 119 OBC-B  8  307.00  72.00  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001716908 AKHILESH  KUMAR Male No  120 120 UR  10  307.00  70.00  6366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000373423 SUMIT  DAS Male No  121  24 121 SC  8  307.00  65.00  6771.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000005357 SOOJAL KUMAR SHAW Male No  122 122 UR  11  307.00  61.00  6980.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001666407 MOLLIKA  KHATUN Female No  123 123 UR  17  307.00  61.00  6889.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002351919 SOHANA  ALAM Female No  124 124 UR  9  307.00  55.00  6327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063314 GAYATRI  SARKAR Female No  125  25 125 SC  5  306.00  60.00  6639.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000335492 SUDEEP  BISWAS Male No  126  26 126 SC  5  306.00  44.00  6763.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001789335 RISHITA  PASWAN Female No  127 127 UR  4  305.00  63.00  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000331673 SAIKAT  MAJUMDER Male No  128 128 UR  10  305.00  55.00  6251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001829734 DEBANJAN  MITRA Male No  129 129 UR  10  304.00  73.00  7153.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001065231 RABBI  MONDAL Male No  130 130 UR  6  304.00  64.00  6745.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000810311 KARABI  MONDAL Female No  131  27 131 SC  16  304.00  58.00  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002066974 AFIF  RAZI Male No  132  3 132 OBC-A  12  303.00  58.00  6620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000525585 KUMARESH  MONDAL Male No  133 133 UR  7  302.00  68.00  7220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000066745 DEBASHREE  ADHIKARI Female No  134 134 UR  5  302.00  55.00  6780.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002354652 INDRAJIT  GHOSH Male No  135 135 UR  2  301.00  73.00  6441.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000664997 SOUMILI  PAUL Female No  136 136 UR  8  301.00  69.00  6360.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001614835 SUDIPTA  NASKAR Female No  137  28 137 SC  8  301.00  65.00  6889.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000356883 DEBANJAN  CHATTERJEE Male No  138 138 UR  4  301.00  65.00  6757.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001336260 SUBHAM  CHOWDHURY Male No  139  29 139 SC  2  301.00  65.00  6321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001829036 ABHIPRIYO  SAHA Male No  140 140 UR  5  300.00  67.00  6752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000595942 PRIYOJIT  NASKAR Male No  141  30 141 SC  1  300.00  57.00  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001903620 ANKUSH KUMAR GAIN Male No  142  31 142 SC  8  300.00  56.00  6337.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000986835 KHUSHI  SINGH Female No  143 143 UR  1  299.00  65.00  6194.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000244142 SHRINJOY  SARKAR Male No  144  32 144 SC  9  297.00  70.00  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001252710 ANJALI  DAS Female No  145 145 UR  5  297.00  58.00  6929.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063881 SAPTADWEEPA  BAIDYA Female No  146 146 UR  7  295.00  68.00  6681.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000258118 TANAY  KARMAKAR Male No  147 147 UR  8  295.00  58.00  6699.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000152717 ANANYA  CHANDA Female No  148 148 UR  9  295.00  55.00  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357494 ROHIT  SARKAR Male No  149  33 149 SC  10  293.00  61.00  6704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001053187 PALLAB  MODAK Male No  150  15 150 OBC-B  10  293.00  54.00  6376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000820210 AYUSH  PAUL Male No  151 151 UR  11  292.00  67.00  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002282440 MILY  SINGH Female No  152  5 152 ST  6  292.00  48.00  6813.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001673280 SELIMA  LASKAR Female No  153  4 153 OBC-A  2  291.00  60.00  6313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002394706 RUPSHA  DUTTA Female No  154 154 UR  3  290.00  66.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000464807 SHERSTHA  DAS Female No  155  34 155 SC  1  290.00  61.00  6689.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001882071 ARGHYA GHOSH DASTIDAR Male No  156 156 UR  21  289.00  67.00  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000221392 RAKESH KUMAR NASKAR Male No  157  35 157 SC  1  289.00  60.00  6783.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001169286 DEVJIT  CHOUDHARI Male No  158 158 UR  6  288.00  64.00  6767.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000200850 PRITI  SUTAR Female No  159 159 UR  1  288.00  57.00  6223.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000711704 PAYEL  PARAMANICK Female No  160 160 UR  9  287.00  63.00  6665.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000021438 PURABI  SARDAR Female No  161  36 161 SC  8  287.00  60.00  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000051182 MUKUL  MANDAL Male No  162  37 162 SC  13  287.00  53.00  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001484118 MD YAHYA SHAMSI Male No  163 163 UR  13  286.00  58.00  6928.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000632416 SOUMADEEP  MANNA Male No  164 164 UR  1  285.00  65.00  6900.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001904352 ARGHYA  BERA Male No  165  38 165 SC  7  285.00  65.00  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001487229 OM  MIDDYA Male No  166 166 UR  11  285.00  61.00  6452.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002038042 MANISH  CHOUDHARY Male No  167 167 UR  8  285.00  55.00  6936.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001856520 SAYANDEEP  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  168 168 UR  11  285.00  50.00  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000821085 SHUVAM  SARKAR Male No  169  39 169 SC  8  284.00  55.00  7012.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000816721 FOZIA  KHATOON Female No  170 170 UR  4  283.00  58.00  6988.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001638732 NISHU  YADAV Female No  171 171 UR  5  283.00  57.00  6703.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001253212 ANZOOM  YASMIN Female No  172  5 172 OBC-A  6  283.00  51.00  6595.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000787696 SWEETY  SHAW Female No  173 173 UR  4  281.00  65.00  7036.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000484020 MEGHA  SHAW Female No  174  6 174 ST  1  279.00  58.00  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001985174 PRIYANSHU  MUKHERJEE Male No  175 175 UR  9  279.00  55.00  6799.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000795751 SUSMITA  BAR Female No  176  40 176 SC  8  278.00  61.00  6512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002197012 ANANYA  MAJUMDER Female No  177 177 UR  2  276.00  66.00  6420.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515536 FARZANA  PARVEEN Female No  178 178 UR  9  274.00  63.00  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002022948 AMIT  BISWAS Male No  179  41 179 SC  4  273.00  63.00  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000056434 SHREYA  PATEL Female No  180 180 UR  5  272.00  58.00  6633.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002349378 SUBHADRA KUMARI TUDU Female No  181 181 UR  14  272.00  58.00  6398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001235688 PIYUSH  KUMAR Male No  182 182 UR  1  272.00  53.00  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002381427 SUMAN  NASKAR Male No  183  42 183 SC  18  271.00  59.00  6774.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002356527 ARNAB  MONDAL Male No  184  43 184 SC  9  270.00  60.00  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001533936 NEHA  MONDAL Female No  185  44 185 SC  6  270.00  55.00  6485.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001367600 PARAMHANSH  HELA Male No  186  45 186 SC  3  269.00  51.00  7080.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000383744 AYUSH KUMAR SHAW Male No  187 187 UR  9  267.00  61.00  6860.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001252039 MANISHA  SHAW Female No  188 188 UR  5  265.00  58.00  7078.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002139978 CH ANISH KUMAR Male No  189 189 UR  6  265.00  58.00  6447.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001976448 FARHANA  SULTANA Female No  190  16 190 OBC-B  7  265.00  56.00  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000759990 ANUSHA  FATIMA Female No  191 191 UR  3  264.00  60.00  6732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002096280 RUDRA NATH SHAW Male No  192 192 UR  2  264.00  58.00  6277.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001178867 SABIYA  MEHARAJ Female No  193 193 UR  21  263.00  56.00  6804.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000306188 ANIMESH  MONDAL Male No  194  46 194 SC  8  263.00  53.00  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001772507 GUFRAN  ALAM Male No  195 195 UR  6  263.00  51.00  6869.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002263144 LAKSHMI  PASWAN Female No  196 196 UR  8  261.00  52.00  8109.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000780479 ANIKET  RAY Male No  197 197 UR  2  260.00  57.00  6728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000274318 ABDUL QUADIR MOLLA Male No  198 198 UR  18  256.00  60.00  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002096621 RIYANKA DUTTA BANIK Female No  199 199 UR  11  256.00  50.00  6468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000372421 MANJISTHA  SAHA Female No  200 200 UR  12  255.00  53.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001291526 SHARMILA  HANSDA Female No  201  7 201 ST  2  255.00  52.00  6568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001825939 NILADRI  MONDAL Male No  202  47 202 SC  7  254.00  44.00  7028.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000172905 RIDDHIKA  CHAKLADAR Female No  203 203 UR  2  253.00  54.00  6700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000912182 MAYUKH  DATTA Male No  204 204 UR  19  253.00  45.00  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000045442 PRITAM  GULI Male No  205  48 205 SC  3  251.00  54.00  6758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000270362 RIK  DAS Male No  206 206 UR  5  250.00  56.00  6581.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001477027 ASHISH  MONDAL Male No  207 207 UR  1  247.00  53.00  6808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001108567 BAPPA  NATH Male No  208 208 UR  2  247.00  45.00  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406497 VARUN KUMAR DAS Male No  209 209 UR  2  246.00  51.00  6666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001608859 SISHIR  GAIN Male No  210  49 210 SC  4  246.00  44.00  6318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000578646 RABI  RAJAK Male No  211 211 UR  9  245.00  53.00  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001697029 SACHIN KUMAR THAKUR Male No  212 212 UR  12  243.00  50.00  7272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002000139 RITIK  THAKUR Male No  213 213 UR  1  243.00  50.00  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002125825 RUDRA  GHATAK Male No  214 214 UR  11  237.00  50.00  6839.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002170337 ANKITA  DAS Female No  215  50 215 SC  9  237.00  50.00  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001328337 TASARRUN  NAZREEN Female No  216 216 UR  7  233.00  53.00  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001026969 SACHIN  GUPTA Male No  217 217 UR  11  231.00  50.00  6367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001964961 SURYA  MONDAL Male No  218  51 218 SC  1  231.00  47.00  6833.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000363776 DIVYA  SAHU Female No  219 219 UR  2  230.00  47.00  7158.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000667099 ABER  SAHA Male No  220 220 UR  9  229.00  52.00  6703.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002263792 ANJALI  PAREYA Female No  221 221 UR  10  229.00  44.00  7811.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000089696 SAUMADIP  HALDER Male No  222  52 222 SC  3  226.00  47.00  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001980571 ANGANA  GHOSH Female No  223 223 UR  13  222.00  50.00  6612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000155297 SOUBHIK  SAHA Male No  224 224 UR  2  222.00  45.00  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Prafulla Chandra College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:06.04

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Geography

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Marks in Fifth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000581733 SOUBHAGNI  PANDAB Female No  225 225 UR  7  221.00  44.00  6807.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001984121 HATI  DEBASISH Male No  226 226 UR  17  219.00  50.00  6340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000009390 ABHINABA  DATTA Male No  227 227 UR  16  219.00  0.00  7347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000746265 PAYEL  HALDER Female No  228  53 228 SC  9  212.00  50.00  6881.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357902 RIWAZ  CHHETRI Male No  229 229 UR  16  212.00  48.00  6781.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001532390 ANANYA  DAS Female No  230  54 230 SC  7  212.00  45.00  6522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001426909 MANISH  CHATTERJEE Male No  231 231 UR  15  209.00  44.00  6487.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002241254 UDITI  BASAK Female No  232 232 UR  10  208.00  47.00  7204.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000195343 SUMONA  SHARMA Female No  233 233 UR  4  208.00  43.00  7016.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001303590 HIMANSHU  SHAW Male No  234 234 UR  4  208.00  43.00  5957.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001320706 MD UMAR SANI Male No  235 235 UR  5  207.00  50.00  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002304314 MD SHOAIB Male No  236 236 UR  16  207.00  44.00  7391.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000837450 TANUSHREE  DEWAN Female No  237  55 237 SC  8  194.00  43.00  6018.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001342786 NEHA  PARVIN Female No  66  1 1 OBC-A  12  340.00  73.00  6969.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001656590 HEBA  NESAR Female No  79  2 2 OBC-A  9  334.00  71.00  7157.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002066974 AFIF  RAZI Male No  132  3 3 OBC-A  12  303.00  58.00  6620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001673280 SELIMA  LASKAR Female No  153  4 4 OBC-A  2  291.00  60.00  6313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001253212 ANZOOM  YASMIN Female No  172  5 5 OBC-A  6  283.00  51.00  6595.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002231296 PIJUSH  GHOSH Male No  4  1 1 OBC-B  11  381.00  91.00  6676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002263793 SHREYASRI  DAS Female No  5  2 2 OBC-B  4  381.00  85.00  6456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001137932 SUBHAMITA  NATH Female No  7  3 3 OBC-B  4  380.00  88.00  6308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000294338 ARGHYADEB  MANDAL Male No  12  4 4 OBC-B  9  375.00  80.00  6913.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002306401 ANIK  GHOSH Male No  19  5 5 OBC-B  25  367.00  89.00  6178.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002200711 ISHANA  RAI Female No  33  6 6 OBC-B  10  359.00  85.00  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000936785 SHRUTI  SAHA Female No  47  7 7 OBC-B  6  351.00  75.00  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001550227 SAGAR  BHOWMICK Male No  69  8 8 OBC-B  6  338.00  78.00  6742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000468685 KRITIKA  SAHA Female No  76  9 9 OBC-B  13  335.00  76.00  6741.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000314091 PIYUSH  NANDI Male No  94  10 10 OBC-B  7  326.00  74.00  6705.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001795298 KAUSHAL  GHOSH Male No  98  11 11 OBC-B  21  324.00  74.00  6350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001071488 NEHA  SHIL Female No  105  12 12 OBC-B  7  318.00  64.00  6897.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002105408 SUBHADEEP  PAUL Male No  112  13 13 OBC-B  18  312.00  46.00  6418.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000034590 ANGSHU  GHOSH Male No  119  14 14 OBC-B  8  307.00  72.00  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001053187 PALLAB  MODAK Male No  150  15 15 OBC-B  10  293.00  54.00  6376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001976448 FARHANA  SULTANA Female No  190  16 16 OBC-B  7  265.00  56.00  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001450934 HIRU  HALDER Male No  1  1 1 SC  10  388.00  95.00  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001786914 SRIJITA  DAS Female No  14  2 2 SC  5  373.00  85.00  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414682 SOUMIK  MONDAL Male No  18  3 3 SC  1  369.00  84.00  6699.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000820156 JOYJIT  DAS Male No  20  4 4 SC  10  367.00  76.00  6244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001839983 BIPRA  BISWAS Male No  22  5 5 SC  3  365.00  80.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001535328 APURBA  NASKAR Male No  29  6 6 SC  1  362.00  86.00  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000481084 SATHI  DHALI Female No  30  7 7 SC  13  362.00  80.00  6535.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001926211 NABANITA  ROY Female No  35  8 8 SC  3  359.00  80.00  6562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002162047 SAIKAT  PANDIT Male No  40  9 9 SC  7  354.00  84.00  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001154105 SAMPREET  DALUI Male No  45  10 10 SC  10  352.00  74.00  6273.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001008200 TUSHAR  PRAMANIK Male No  50  11 11 SC  8  348.00  81.00  6807.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001412985 ANKITA  DAS Female No  56  12 12 SC  12  344.00  78.00  6335.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002276794 NIHARIKA  SARKAR Female No  60  13 13 SC  24  342.00  47.00  6370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000154464 TRIPTI  KARMAKAR Female No  70  14 14 SC  5  338.00  78.00  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000129880 SMITH  NASKAR Male No  81  15 15 SC  7  332.00  77.00  6724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001035043 PARNA  SAHA Female No  84  16 16 SC  9  331.00  79.00  6993.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000076607 PRATIK  BAGDAS Male No  90  17 17 SC  7  328.00  73.00  6545.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001203172 SANGHITA  DAS Female No  91  18 18 SC  7  328.00  70.00  6499.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000399723 SWARNAVO  SARKAR Male No  92  19 19 SC  3  327.00  72.00  6055.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000489220 EASHA  NASKAR Female No  101  20 20 SC  10  322.00  50.00  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000365068 DEBAYAN  SARDAR Male No  102  21 21 SC  6  320.00  71.00  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001636684 SONALI  DAS Female No  113  22 22 SC  9  312.00  44.00  6544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002429165 DEBABRATA  MONDAL Male No  114  23 23 SC  9  311.00  71.00  6748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000373423 SUMIT  DAS Male No  121  24 24 SC  8  307.00  65.00  6771.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063314 GAYATRI  SARKAR Female No  125  25 25 SC  5  306.00  60.00  6639.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000335492 SUDEEP  BISWAS Male No  126  26 26 SC  5  306.00  44.00  6763.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000810311 KARABI  MONDAL Female No  131  27 27 SC  16  304.00  58.00  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001614835 SUDIPTA  NASKAR Female No  137  28 28 SC  8  301.00  65.00  6889.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001336260 SUBHAM  CHOWDHURY Male No  139  29 29 SC  2  301.00  65.00  6321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000595942 PRIYOJIT  NASKAR Male No  141  30 30 SC  1  300.00  57.00  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001903620 ANKUSH KUMAR GAIN Male No  142  31 31 SC  8  300.00  56.00  6337.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000244142 SHRINJOY  SARKAR Male No  144  32 32 SC  9  297.00  70.00  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357494 ROHIT  SARKAR Male No  149  33 33 SC  10  293.00  61.00  6704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000464807 SHERSTHA  DAS Female No  155  34 34 SC  1  290.00  61.00  6689.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000221392 RAKESH KUMAR NASKAR Male No  157  35 35 SC  1  289.00  60.00  6783.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000021438 PURABI  SARDAR Female No  161  36 36 SC  8  287.00  60.00  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000051182 MUKUL  MANDAL Male No  162  37 37 SC  13  287.00  53.00  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001904352 ARGHYA  BERA Male No  165  38 38 SC  7  285.00  65.00  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000821085 SHUVAM  SARKAR Male No  169  39 39 SC  8  284.00  55.00  7012.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000795751 SUSMITA  BAR Female No  176  40 40 SC  8  278.00  61.00  6512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002022948 AMIT  BISWAS Male No  179  41 41 SC  4  273.00  63.00  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381427 SUMAN  NASKAR Male No  183  42 42 SC  18  271.00  59.00  6774.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002356527 ARNAB  MONDAL Male No  184  43 43 SC  9  270.00  60.00  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001533936 NEHA  MONDAL Female No  185  44 44 SC  6  270.00  55.00  6485.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001367600 PARAMHANSH  HELA Male No  186  45 45 SC  3  269.00  51.00  7080.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000306188 ANIMESH  MONDAL Male No  194  46 46 SC  8  263.00  53.00  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001825939 NILADRI  MONDAL Male No  202  47 47 SC  7  254.00  44.00  7028.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000045442 PRITAM  GULI Male No  205  48 48 SC  3  251.00  54.00  6758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001608859 SISHIR  GAIN Male No  210  49 49 SC  4  246.00  44.00  6318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002170337 ANKITA  DAS Female No  215  50 50 SC  9  237.00  50.00  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001964961 SURYA  MONDAL Male No  218  51 51 SC  1  231.00  47.00  6833.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000089696 SAUMADIP  HALDER Male No  222  52 52 SC  3  226.00  47.00  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000746265 PAYEL  HALDER Female No  228  53 53 SC  9  212.00  50.00  6881.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001532390 ANANYA  DAS Female No  230  54 54 SC  7  212.00  45.00  6522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000837450 TANUSHREE  DEWAN Female No  237  55 55 SC  8  194.00  43.00  6018.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001826257 JAYETA  HASDA Female No  28  1 1 ST  6  363.00  75.00  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001144678 NAWANG  TAMANG Male No  34  2 2 ST  6  359.00  81.00  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000188903 BEDIKA  MARDI Female No  36  3 3 ST  1  357.00  86.00  6594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000358869 PRITY  SOREN Female No  65  4 4 ST  6  340.00  73.00  7001.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002282440 MILY  SINGH Female No  152  5 5 ST  6  292.00  48.00  6813.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000484020 MEGHA  SHAW Female No  174  6 6 ST  1  279.00  58.00  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001291526 SHARMILA  HANSDA Female No  201  7 7 ST  2  255.00  52.00  6568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


